>

Inshore Fisheries and
Conservation Authority

10

11

12

13

14

15

NWIFCA Quarterly Meeting
26 June 2025 10:00am

Truckhaven, Carnforth

Agenda

Item

Appointment of Chair

Chair’s Announcements and Apologies
Appointment of Vice Chair
Declarations of Interest

Minutes of Authority Meeting 20/03/25
Matters Arising

Financial Report

Appointment of TSB Sub-Committee
TSB Summary 29/05/25

Enforcement Team Report

CEO Report

Science Team Report

HS&W Report

Dee Estuary Cockle Fishery Regulating Order
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